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2014 

 

 
7 November, Friday 

 
Mayor’s 777 Evening, Wisbech Town Council 

 
9 November, Sunday 

 
March Remembrance Day Parade 

 
9 November, Sunday 

 
Wisbech Remembrance Day Parade 

 
9 November, Sunday 

 
Whittlesey Remembrance Day Parade 

 
9 November, Sunday 

 
Chatteris Remembrance Day Parade 

 
10 November, Monday 

 
Remembrance Day Assembly, Neale-Wade Academy 

 
11 November, Tuesday 

 
Veterans Day Ceremony, Madingley American Cemetery 

 
16 November, Sunday 

 
Chairman’s Civic Service, South Holland District Council 

 
21 November, Friday 

 
Mayor’s Reception, Cambridge City Council 

 
26 November, Wednesday 

 
Thanksgiving Service and Pie Social, RAF Alconbury 

 
28 November, Friday 

 
Mayor’s Civic Service of Lessons and Carols, St Ives Town Council 

 
29 November, Saturday 

 
The Royal British Legion Women’s Section County Conference 

 
30 November, Sunday 

  
Mayor’s Civic Carol Service, Wisbech Town Council 

 
5 December, Friday 

 
Mayor’s At Home, Downham Market Town Council 
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8 December, Monday 

 
Chairman’s Civic Service of Lessons and Carols and Reception, 
Huntingdonshire District Council 
 

 
11 December, Thursday 

 
Mayor’s At Home Reception, Kings Lynn and West Norfolk 

 
12 December, Friday 

 
Senior School Carol Service, Wisbech Grammar School 

 
14 December, Sunday 

 
Chairman’s Carol Service at St John’s Church, Station Road, March 

 


